7:45 AM
8:20 AM
8:30-9:00
9:00- 9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30- 11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:30

2:30-3:00
3:00-4:00
4-4:30
4:30

GROUP 1

GROUP 2
Check-In Begins
Morning Welcome
Heifer Session Steer Session
Steer Session Heifer Session
Breeding Ewe Session Market Lamb Session
Market Lamb Session Breeding Ewe Session

Talk Session 1: Beef Clipping and Fitting Or
Sheep Showmanship

Talk Session 2: Competitive Reasons Or Public Speaking
Lunch
Judging Contest
Parents Discussion
Seniors: Oral Reasons Intermediate/Novice: Questions
ID/ Skillathon
Talk Session: Meat Product Presentation

Awards and Closing Remarks

**Clinic Schedule subject to change



