

TIME	GROUP 1	GROUP 2
7:45 AM	Check-In Begins	
8:20 AM	Morning Welcome	
8:30-9:00	Heifer Session	Steer Session
9:00- 9:30	Steer Session	Heifer Session
9:30-10:00	Breeding Ewe Session	Market Lamb Session
10:00-10:30	Market Lamb Session	Breeding Ewe Session
10:30- 11:30	Talk Session 1: Beef Clipping and Fitting Or Sheep Showmanship	
11:30-12:00	Talk Session 2: Competitive Reasons Or Public Speaking	
12:00-1:00	Lunch	
1:00-2:30	Judging Contest	
	Parents Discussion	
2:30-3:00	Seniors: Oral Reasons Intermediate/Novice: Questions	
3:00-4:00	ID/ Skillathon	
4-4:30	Talk Session: Meat Product Presentation	
4:30	Awards and Closing Remarks	

^{**}Clinic Schedule subject to change